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LAUSD Psychological Services Department  

333 S. Beaudry Avenue, 17th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90017 

Phone: (213) 241-8303 

Mayra Santos, Director 

mayra.santos@lausd.net 

Brenda Ramirez, Senior Secretary 
brenda.ramirez5@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – DISTRICT OFFICES 
 

Miriam Chow, Specialist 
(213) 241-5431 

mwc8098@lausd.net 

Christine Wall-Robison, Specialist 
(818) 654-5033 

christine.wall@lausd.net 

VACANT 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – NORTHEAST [0090] 
13395 E. Kagel Canyon St., Pacoima, CA 91331 

 

José González, Ph.D., Administrative Coordinator 
(818) 686-4401 

jose.j.gonzalez@lausd.net 
 

Specialists: 

Irene Ramos  (818) 686-4408  irene.ramos@lausd.net 

Katie Doyon  (818) 686-4411   katie.doyon@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – NORTHWEST [0091] 
6550 Zelzah Ave., Reseda, CA 91335 

 

Beth Stoller, Administrative Coordinator 
(818) 654-5022 

elizabeth.stoller@lausd.net 

Specialists: 

Doreen Kushida    (818) 654-5040   doreen.kushida@lausd.net 

Jeannine Topalian,  (818) 654-5003   jeannine.topalian@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – SOUTH [0094] 
1208 Magnolia Ave., Gardena, CA 90247 

 

Susie Kapamaci, Administrative Coordinator 
(310) 354-3209 

marysusan.kapamaci@lausd.net 
 

Specialists 

Thea Jackson   (310) 354-3228  tmd2243@lausd.net 

Emma Villegas (310) 354-3227  eville2@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – EAST [0093] 
2151 N. Soto St., L.A., CA 90032 

 

Delia Flores, Administrative Coordinator 
(323) 224-3352 

delia.flores@lausd.net 
 

Specialists: 

Alexandra Madrigal        (323) 224-3138  alexandra.madriga@lausd.net 

Martha Alvarado-Holguin  (323)224-3377    martha.i.alvarado@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – WEST [0092] 
2635 Colby Ave., L.A., CA 90064 

 

Susan Mora, Administrative Coordinator 
(310) 235-3725 

susan.mora@lausd.net 

Specialists: 

Angela Deterville  (310) 235-3714  angela.deterville@lausd.net 
Kashmiri Sidhu    (310) 235-3709  kashmiri.sidhu@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – CENTRAL [0095] 
2328 St. James Place, L.A., CA 90007 

 

Sergio Avilés, Administrative Coordinator 
(213) 766-7310 

sergio.aviles@lausd.net  

Specialists:                   

Linda de Leon     (650) 576-0383  Led0466@lausd.net 

Maria E. Esqueda  (626) 255-8571 mariaelena.esqueda@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – ERICS 

Arlene Bañuelos, Administrative Coordinator 

(213) 241-8213  arlene.banuelos@lausd.net 

Specialists: 

Veronica Cagigas-Espinoza veronica.cagigas@lausd.net 

Araceli May, Coordinator 

(818) 935-4139 

araceli.may@lausd.net 
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